
Race
4 Hours of Monza
European Le Mans Series

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

5 1:37.730 213.43:00:23.065Oreca 07 - GibsonG-Drive Racing26 D 881  4LMP2R. RUSINOV / A. PIZZITOLA / J. VERGNE

20 1:37.817 213.23:00:44.393Ligier JSP217 - GibsonUnited Autosports22 D 88 21.328 21.3282  4LMP2P. HANSON / F. ALBUQUERQUE

60 1:38.168 212.43:00:46.837Oreca 07 - GibsonTDS Racing33 D 88 23.772 2.4443  4LMP2M. VAXIVIÈRE / F. PERRODO / L. DUVAL

68 1:38.488 211.73:00:51.087Ligier JSP217 - GibsonPanis Barthez Competition23 M 88 28.022 4.2504  5LMP2T. BURET / J. CANAL / W. STEVENS

73 1:38.213 212.33:00:52.938Dallara P217 - GibsonCetilar Villorba Corse47 D 88 29.873 1.8515  4LMP2R. LACORTE / G. SERNAGIOTTO / F. NASR

6 1:38.124 212.53:00:55.084Ligier JSP217 - GibsonUnited Autosports32 D 88 32.019 2.1466  4LMP2W. OWEN / H. DE SADELEER / W. BOYD

71 1:38.487 211.83:00:55.549Oreca 07 - GibsonRacing Engineering24 D 88 32.484 0.4657  5LMP2N. NATO / O. PLA / P. PETIT

6 1:37.790 213.33:00:56.938Oreca 07 - GibsonIDEC Sport28 M 88 33.873 1.3898  5LMP2P. LAFARGUE / P. CHATIN / M. ROJAS

4 1:37.064 214.93:00:58.366Oreca 07 - GibsonDragonSpeed21 M 88 35.301 1.4289  6LMP2H. HEDMAN / B. HANLEY / N. LAPIERRE

44 1:37.664 213.53:01:01.912Oreca 07 - GibsonDuqueine Engineering29 M 88 38.847 3.54610  5LMP2P. RAGUES / N. JAMIN / N. PANCIATICI

88 1:37.785 213.33:01:08.012Oreca 07 - GibsonAPR - Rebellion Racing31 D 88 44.947 6.10011  5LMP2R. CULLEN / H. NEWEY / G. MENEZES

17 1:40.098 208.33:02:01.246Ligier JSP217 - GibsonIDEC Sport27 M 86 2 Laps 2 Laps12  6LMP2P. LAFARGUE / E. MARIS / W. CAVAILHES

6 1:41.712 205.03:00:18.140Ligier JSP217 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing25 D 85 3 Laps 1 Laps13  5LMP2M. PATTERSON / A. DE JONG / T. KIM

19 1:48.735 191.83:00:19.340Ligier JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 M 85 3 Laps 1.20014  2LMP3J. SMIECHOWSKI / M. HIPPE

19 1:47.802 193.53:00:22.041Ligier JS P3 - NissanEuroInternational11 M 85 3 Laps 2.70115  3LMP3G. MONDINI / K. VAN BERLO

19 1:48.270 192.63:00:24.451Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 M 85 3 Laps 2.41016  3LMP3J. FALB / S. RAYHALL

20 1:48.803 191.73:00:35.204Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 M 85 3 Laps 10.75317  2LMP3A. WELLS / G. GRIST / M. BELL

5 1:48.822 191.63:02:00.092Ligier JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 M 85 3 Laps1:24.88818  3LMP3T. WOODWARD / R. KAISER / J. SWIFT

5 1:48.842 191.63:02:01.139Ligier JS P3 - NissanNEFIS by Speed Factory5 M 85 3 Laps 1.04719  2LMP3T. BOGUSLAVSKIY / A. CHUKLIN / D. PRONENKO

78 1:49.379 190.73:00:13.484Ligier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing4 M 84 4 Laps 1 Laps20  3LMP3A. COIGNY / I. ALEXANDER / A. BORGA

7 1:49.064 191.23:00:31.818Norma M 30 - NissanOregon Team10 M 84 4 Laps 18.33421  3LMP3C. MATEU / A. MENDEZ / R. PONZIO

57 1:50.117 189.43:00:39.373Ferrari F488 GTESpirit Of Race55 D 84 4 Laps 7.55522  4LMGTED. CAMERON / M. GRIFFIN / A. SCOTT

18 1:47.651 193.72:59:07.323Norma M 30 - NissanUltimate17 M 83 5 Laps 1 Laps23  4LMP3M. LAHAYE / J. LAHAYE / F. HERIAU

70 1:48.297 192.62:59:42.996Ligier JS P3 - NissanEcurie Ecosse/Nielsen7 M 83 5 Laps 35.67324  3LMP3C. NOBLE / A. KAPADIA / C. OLSEN

65 1:49.479 190.53:00:11.065Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition77 D 83 5 Laps 28.06925  3LMGTEC. RIED / M. DIENST / M. LIEB

56 1:49.042 191.33:00:27.481Porsche 911 RSREbimotors80 D 83 5 Laps 16.41626  5LMGTEF. BABINI / R. PERA / R. NARAC

32 1:50.336 189.03:00:33.321Ligier JS P3 - NissanBHK Motorsport16 M 83 5 Laps 5.84027  2LMP3F. DRACONE / J. BARATTO

7 1:49.488 190.53:01:24.531Ferrari F488 GTEJMW Motorsport66 D 83 5 Laps 51.21028  4LMGTEL. GRIFFIN / A. MACDOWALL / M. MOLINA

5 1:48.868 191.62:59:31.120Ligier JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport15 M 82 6 Laps 1 Laps29  6LMP3J. FARANO / J. VAN UITERT / R. GAROFALL

82 1:49.700 190.13:00:37.205Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 D 82 6 Laps1:06.08530  5LMGTEG. RODA / G. RODA JR / G. BRUNI

66 1:50.972 187.93:00:50.124Ferrari F488 GTEKrohn Racing83 D 82 6 Laps 12.91931  3LMGTET. KROHN / N. JÖNSSON / A. BERTOLINI

5 1:48.050 193.03:00:41.809Norma M30 - NissanM. Racing - YMR19 M 80 8 Laps 2 Laps32  5LMP3N. FERRER / D. DROUX / L. LÉGERET

72 1:49.518 190.43:00:48.940Ligier JS P3 - NissanRacing for Poland20 M 79 9 Laps 1 Laps33  3LMP3H. ENQVIST / T. BLICHARSKI / A. FONTANA

20 1:38.040 212.72:55:30.843Dallara P217 - GibsonHigh Class Racing49 D 77 11 Laps 2 Laps34  5LMP2D. ANDERSEN / A. FJORDBACH

16 1:48.982 191.43:00:20.030Ligier JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition14 M 72 16 Laps 5 Laps35  6LMP3P. SCHEUSCHNER / L. DEMARCHI / H. STILL

6 1:38.776 211.12:25:05.650Dallara P217 - GibsonSMP Racing35 D 62 26 Laps 10 Laps36  4LMP2V. SHAITAR / E. ORUDZHEV / M. ISAAKYAN

33 1:49.509 190.42:06:47.870Ligier JS P3 - NissanM. Racing - YMR18 M 57 31 Laps 5 Laps37  2LMP3L. MILLARA / N. BIHEL

6 1:37.945 212.92:04:11.693Dallara P217 - GibsonAVF By Adrián Vallés30 D 56 32 Laps 1 Laps38  5LMP2K. TERESCHENKO / H. CHAVES

56 1:50.133 189.42:06:53.686Ligier JS P3 - NissanAT Racing9 M 56 32 Laps2:41.99339  4LMP3A. TALKANITSA / A. TALKA JR / M. JENSEN

3 1:48.940 191.41:39:34.154Norma M 30 - NissanDKR Engineering8 M 46 42 Laps 10 Laps40  2LMP3A. TORIL / J. GLORIEUX / M. TORIL

7 1:37.875 213.141:37.843Oreca 07 - GibsonG-Drive Racing40 D 19 69 Laps 27 Laps41  0LMP2J. ALLEN / E. GUIBBERT / J. GUTIERREZ

6 1:38.395 211.914:12.879Oreca 07 - GibsonGraff39 D 7 81 Laps 12 Laps42  0LMP2A. COUGNAUD / J. HIRSCHI / T. GOMMENDY
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